
DEVON 
ENERGY 
OPERATING 
CORPORATION 

20 North Broadway, Suite 1500 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102 

405/235-3611 
Fax 405/552-4550 
Fax 405/552-4552 

March 2, 1995 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 
Oil Conservation Division 
2040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504 - 2088 

Attention: Mike Stogner 

It is requested that administrative approval be granted under Rule 104F. (1) for 
unorthodox locations for the infill producing wells located within the Keel West 
Waterflood Project, at the following locations: 

Attached is a plat of the Keel - West Waterflood Project showing the project boundaries 
that are adjacent to the subject wells. Forms 3160 - 3 and C - 102 are attached for each of 
the two wells listed above. The Keel - West Waterflood project is located on federal 
property and each proposed well is to be part of this active waterflood project. 

The above locations do not conform to Rule 104. C. I . because they are located closer 
than 330' to the governmental quarter - quarter section boundaries. They will be drilled to 
a depth sufficient to produce the Grayburg - San Andres formation ( approximately 
4000' ). The wells will be drilled at the unorthodox locations in order to prevent waste by 
developing an efficient production and injection pattern within the Keel - West Waterflood 
Project, which was approved under Order R - 2268. When fully developed these wells will 
combine with the existing wells ( some of which will eventually be converted to injection) 
to establish a 40 acre 5 spot waterflood pattern. 

Re: Non - Standard Location Approval 

Dear Sir: 

WELL LOCATION 

WEST "B" #85 
WEST "B" #86 

2614' FSL & 2621' FWL, Sec. 3-17S-31E 
2588' FSL & 2526' FWL, Sec. 4-17S-31E 

03/* 
NOiSJAIG NO? 



There are no operators that have production in offsetting 40 acre tracts. The 2 wells listed 
are offset by wells that are already operated by Devon Energy Operating Corporation; 
therefore, no notification is necessary. 

Should you require any additional information regarding any of these unorthodox 
locations please notify me at 405-552-4527. 

Sincerely, 

Karen Rosa 
Engineering Technician 
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r a 
orm 3160-3 

(December 1990) 
U N I T E ^ H S T A T E S SUBMIT IN TRIP^VTE* 

D E P A R T M E N T O F T H E I N T E R I O R (S~ 
BUREAU OF LAND MANIAGEMENTT 

Form approved. 

•Mt) 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN 
a TYPE OF WORK: 

lx TYPE OF WELL: 

DRILL LSI DEEPEN • 

H Other • 
NAME OF OPERATOR 

D E V O N E N E R G Y O P E R A T I N G C O R P O R A T I O N 

ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO. 
20 N. B R O A D W A Y , S U I T E 1500, O K C , O K 73102 (405) 552-4560 

LOCATION OF WELL {Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements) * 
Al surface 2614'FSL & 2621'FWL 

At top proposed prod, zone (SAME) 

5.LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. 

LC029426-B 

6 . I F INDIAN, 

NA 
ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME 

7.UNIT AGREEMENT NAME 

NA 

8.FARM OR LEASE NAME, WELL KO. 

WEST "B" #85 

9.API DELL NO. 

10. FTTT JI AND POOL, OR WILDCAT 

GRAYBURG-JACKSON 

11. SEC. ,T. ,R. ,M. ,OR BLOCK AND SURVEY OR AREA 

SECTION 3 -T17 S - R31 E 

4. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 

I miles east & 4 miles north of Loco Hills, N.M. 
12. COUNTY OR PARISH 
EDDY 

13. STATE 
MM 

S. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED 
LOCATION TO NEAREST 

PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. 
IAho tn nearest drlg unit lint if «nv1 

26' 

16.NO. OF ACRES IM LEASE 

1919.88 
17.NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED 

TO IKES WELL 

40 

8. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* 
TO NEAREST WELL, ORTT.T.TNS. COMPLETED, 
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, f t . 900' 

19.PROPOSED DEPTH 

4400 
20.ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS* 

Rotary 
1. ELEVATIONS (Show 

961' GR 
DF, RT, GR, ate) 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* 

February 1, 1995 

PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM 
SIEE OF HOLE CHAPE, SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SEZT3KG DEPTH QUANTITY OF CEMENT 

! 1/4" 8 5/8" J-55 24.0* 600' 200 ««. RFC oat • 200 sk Class >C* 

7/8" 51/2" J-55 15.5* 4400' 500 sk Class 35/65 • 500 ak Cl... 

»C- * 1/1 lb/ok osllophana fl«X«. 

)rilling Program 
Exhibits #1/1-A = Blowout Prevention Equipment 

We plan to circulate cement to surface on all casing strings. Devon Energy Operating Corporation proposes to drill to 4400' to test 
he Grayburg-Jackson formation for commercial quantities of oil. If the Grayburg-Jackson is deemed non-commercial, the 
vellbore will be plugged and abandoned per Federal Regulations. Programs to adhere to onshore oil and gas regulations are 
mtlined in the following exhibits and attachments. 

The undersigned accepts all applicable 
terms, condition, stipulations and 
restrictions concerning operations 
conducted on the leased land or portions 
thereof, as described below: 
Lease No. LC029426-B 
Legal Description: Section 3-T17N-R31E 
Bond Coverage: Nationwide 
BLM Bond No.: COH51 

Ixhibit #2 
,xhibit#3/3-A 
xhibit #4 
xhibit #5 
xhibit #6 
xhibit #7 

= Location and Elevation Plat 
- Road Map and Topo Map 
= Wells Within 1 Mile Radius 
- Production Facilities Plat 
= Rotary Rig Layout 
= Casing Design 

2S Operating Plan 

IBOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal 
drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give Mowont preventer program, If any. 

SIGNED 
RANDY JACKSON 

T I T L E D I S T R I C T ENGINEER DATE /Js/9</ 
is space for Federal or State office use) 

MIT NO. APPROVAL OATE 

:.tion approval doea nol warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those right! In the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operation! thereon. 
DITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: 

tOVED BY T I T L E 

Sae Instructions On Reverse Side 
DATE 

8 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any derjartrnent or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent 
cnts or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction 



/STRICT I 
/ A " "Box 1980 
Hobbs. NM 88241-1980 

DISTRICT II 
P. 0. Drawer DD 
Artesia. NM 88211-0719 

DISTRICT III 
1000 Rio Brozos Rd. 
Aztec. NM 87410 

DISTRICT IV 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Sonto Fe, NM 87507-2088 

0 State of New Mexico 0 
Energy, Minerals, and Natural Resources Department 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
P. 0. Box 2088 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

Form C-102 
Reviled 02-10-94 

Instruction! on DOCK 

Submit to the Appropriote 
Oistrict Office 
Stote Lease — 4 copiea 
Fee Lease — 3 copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

1 API Number 1 Pool Code 1 Pool Name 

' Property Code 
K 

* Property Name 
VEST ' B ' FEDERAL 

> Veil Number 

85 
' OGRID No. • Operator Name 

DEVON ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY 
* Eleration 

3961' 

SURFACE LOCATION 
UL or lot no. SecUon 

3 
Townahip 

17 SOUTH 
Range 

31 EAST, N.M.P.M. 
Lot Ida Feet from the 

2814' 
North/South line 

SOUTH 
Feet from the 

2621* 
East/Vest line 

WEST 
County 

EDDY 

"BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION IF DIFFERENT FROM SURFACE 
UL or lot no. SecUon Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 

u Dedicated Acre* 1 3 Joint or InfiU t« Consolidation Cods '» Order No. 

NO ALLOWABLE WELL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN 
CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

•262V 

2614' 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that (he information 
contained herein is true and compiete 
(o the best of my knowledge ond belief. 

Signature 
a / ) L 

rinted Name Printed ftatne 

Randy Jackson 
Title 

D i s t r i c t Engineer 
Date 
1/5/95 

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that the well 
location shown on this plat was 
plotted from field notes of actual 
surveys made by me or under 
my supervision, and that the 
same is true and correct to the 
best of my belief. 

Date of Survey 
N0VE 

JOB #359 



/ f o r m 3J6(J-3 
/ (December*lS90) 

UNITF |rS S T A T E S 
D E P A R T M E N T O F T H E I N T E R I O R 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

SUBMIT IN TRI. f \ , A T E * 
( S M otbtr nvtracttaBi Ml 

>ild<) 

Form approved. 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN 
la TYPE OF WORK: DRILL J^) 

h TYPE OF WELL: 

DEEPEN • 

• n 2 NAME OF OPERATOR 
DEVON ENERGY OPERATING CORPORATION 

3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO. 
20 N. BROADWAY, SUITE 1500, OKC, OK 73102 (405) 552-4560 

4. LOCATION OF WELL [Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements) * 
Al surface 2588' FSL & 2526' FWL 

Al top proposed prod, zone (SAME) 

5.LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. 

LC 029426-B 

S.IT INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME 

NA 

7.UNIT AGREEMENT NAME 

NA 

8.FARM OR LEASE NAME, 

WEST "B" #86 

8. API WELL NO. 

10.FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT 

GRAYBURG-JACKSON 

11. SEC. ,1. ,R. ,M. ,0R BLOCK AND SURVEY OR AREA 

SECTION 4 -T17 S - R31 E 

14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 

4 miles east & 4 miles north of Loco Hills, N.M. 
12. COUNTY OR PARISH 
EDDY 

13. STATE 
NM 

15.DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED 
LOCATION TO NEAREST 
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. 
( * L n , n n e * m 1 d r \ < r unitline•ifwnrt 

114 

16.NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 

1919.88 
17 .NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED 

TO THIS WELL 
40 

18.DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* 
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, 
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 900' 

IB.PROPOSED DEPTH 

4400 
20.ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS* 

Rotary 
21.ELEVATIONS (Show 

3928' GR 
DF, RT. CR, etc.) 22. APPROX. DAIE WORK WILL START* 

February 1, 1995 

23. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM 
SIZE OF HOLE GRADE, SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH QUANTITY OF CEMENT 

12 1/4" 8 5/8" J-55 24.0* 600' 200 ak RFC tmt * 200 ak Class «C 

7 7/8" 5 1/2" J-55 15.50 4400' 500 ak Cla.. -C" 35/65 • 500 tk Claaa 

-C- + 1/4 lb/ak oallophana flakaa 

Drilling Program 
Exhibits #1/1-A = Blowout Prevention Equipment 

We plan to circulate cement to surface on all casing strings. Devon Energy Operating Corporation proposes to drill to 4400' to test 
the Grayburg-Jackson formation for commercial quantities of oil If the Grayburg-Jackson is deemed non-commercial, the 
wellbore will be plugged and abandoned per Federal Regulations. Programs to adhere to onshore oil and gas regulations are 
outlined in the following exhibits and attachments. 

The undersigned accepts all applicable 
terms, condition, stipulations and 
restrictions concerning operations 
conducted on the leased land or portions 
thereof, as described below: 
Lease No. LC029426-B 
Legal Description: Section 4-T17N-R31E 
Bond Coverage: Nationwide 
BLM Bond No.: COH51 

Exhibit #2 
Exhibit #3/3-A 
Exhibit #4 
Exhibit #5 
Exhibit #6 
Exhibit #7 

= Location and Elevation Plat 
= Road Map and Topo Map 
= Wells Within 1 Mile Radius 
= Production Facilities Plat 
= Rotary Rig Layout 
= Casing Design 

H2S Operating Plan 

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal 
Is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any. 
— — „ -

31 OWED ^ O O L v V y f ^ C ^ ^ - ; 
RANDY JACKSON 

T I T L E D I S T R I C T ENGINEER DATE 

'(This space for Federal or State office use) 

PERMIT NO. APPROVAL DATE 

CONDmONS^^^ ANY ^ "* " P P U C * n t h ° l d ******" e q u l t * b l e U t l e to U , M e r i t h u l n ° - ">bject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operation, thereon. 

APPROVED BY T I T L E 

See Instructions On Reverts Side 
DATE 

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and wilfully to make to any derailment or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent 
statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction 



/RICT I 
"O- Box 1980 

'^dbbs. NM 88241-1980 

DISTRICT n 
P. 0. Drawer DD 
Artesia, NM 88211-0719 

DISTRICT ni 
1000 Rio Brazos Rd. 
Aztec, NM 87410 

DISTRICT IV 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Santa Fe. NM 87507-2088 

Energy, Minerals, and Natural Resources Department 
State of New Mexico y 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
P. 0. Box 208B 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

Form C-102 
Revises 02-10-94 

Instructions on bock 

Submit to the Appropriate 
District Office 
Stote Leose — 4 copies 
Fee Lease — 3 copies 

• AMENDED REPORT 

< API Number > Pool Code 5 Pool Name 

• Property Code 

K 
* Property Name 

VEST 'B' FEDERAL 
•Well Number 

86 
' OGRID No. * Operator Name 

DEVON ENERGY OPERATING COMPANY 
* Elevation 

3928' 

"SURFACE LOCATION 
UL or lot no. SecUon Township Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feat from the East/Vest line County 

4 17 SOUTH 31 EAST, N.M.P.M. 2588' SOUTH 2526' WEST EDDY 

"BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION IF DIFFERENT FROM SURFACE 
UL or lot no. Section Townahip Range Lot Ida Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 

" Dedicated Acres » Joint or Infill u Consolidation Code '> Order No-

NO ALLOWABLE WELL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN 
C0NSOIJDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

-2526 

-2588' 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that the information 
contained herein is true and complete 
to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature 

Printedr Jiame 
Randy Jackson 

TiUe 

D i s t r i c t Engineer 
Date 
1/5/95 

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 
/ hereby certify that the well 
location shown on this plat was 
plotted from field notes of actual 
surveys made by me or under 
my supervision, and that the 
same is true and correct to the 
best of my belief. 

Date of Survey 
NOVEMBER 10. 1094 

_^e»S SW / VHR 



SFNT m a- 7-a=5 ; .1 ;OIPM ; 

DEVON ENERGY CORFlttCAiiui* 

oEPTCfe (405) 1 

DFYON FNFRHY- r=}0r=ift?7H741 ;# 1/ a 

T A X TfOM^31vIJ33IOI< 

XtfWt "703? (Aft*) fl̂ -rlfliSn 
L L _ _ LEI HAK n m Ml JM* 

DATE: 

TQ: 

COMPANY: 

FAX PHONE: 

OFFICE PHONE: 

FROM: 

DUMBER OF PACTS FOLLOWING: 

TRANSMISSION COMPLETED: _ 

<^x/wi 13?" UtxU-pnliLi/u U ^ t 5 

1) m1r 
M A R - S 7 - 9 5 TUE 1 2 : 5 3 4052364258 P . 0 1 



D U \ T U T : U I' U L / ; • 1 "• UZ1 M i 

DCPAnTMr^NT 9 r T H E I N T i H I f l R 
BUKbAU Ur LAND MANAGEMENT 

U L Y W l Ul'NLJKUT 

I1JD 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN 
k TVPEOFWORK: 

b. TYPE OF WELL: 

DHILL g j DEEPEN • 

OIL 
JjLUliL 2. NAME OF OPERATOR 

nit n Other I IVSLI 
_LU£L i n 

DEVON ENERGY OPERATING CORPORATION 
1 ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO. 

20 N. IftKOAPWAY. SUITE 1500, OKC, OK 73102 (405)552-4560 
4. LOCATION Or WKLL (Report location cUarly and in accordance with any Slate requirements) * 

At-urfapo 2J8S' FSL & 2326' FWL N < m _ _ S U B J E C T T O 

ŝ vfYxdcvrd ' U3CE APPROVAL Al tap proposed prod, zone (SAME) 

14.DIJTAKCE IH KOSS AMD DXWCTiatl IHDK MEAIltai TOHB oft, DOS? O I T l a t ' " 

4 milet east & 4 rnllei north of Loco Hills, N.M. 

LfULfOZ I'D l i t l 5 tr Z / ' 

5.LEASE DESXWWHOK AND SEKLU, MO. 

LC02942&B 

s.ii nm:tA», ALLOMEE on tmss KAMB 
NA 

7.UHIT Mamasn MAMK 
NA 
B.rABM OS LEASK K M C , DELI. HO. 

0-ABI W t U MO. 

lo.rnxn AMD POOL, on VIUJCAI 
GRAYBURG-JACKSON 

X I . S K . , t . ,k. ,OR BLOCK AMD SUHVXt OR ABXA 

SECTION 4 -Tl? S - R31 E 

1S.DISIAHCE HUM VMItalED 
LCCA2I0M TO NEAREST 

iMmn OA UJUE i,ira, n . 114 

IB.DXITAtKX HUM BROBOSKD LOCAXIOtf* 
TO M E A U I T w m , otLELLuro, c t w u a m , 
on A P F u m r a n , OH XKls L E A S * , I T . 9 0 0 ' 

21.HSVAIIOMI ( S k ™ w M W D I ' , R T , G B . - c ) 

3921' GR 

1S.MO, OfT « O t l I S L I M E 

1919.88 

12. COUIITY OR BA&tOH 
EODY 

4400 

11. SZAXE 

WH 

17.Ho. or AC»E* AsaidHEo 
TO W I S HBU. 

40 
Zo.ROtANt OA CABI* lOOlf* 

Rotary 

i t . APPfWX. DATE WORK WILL JIAHI" 

February 1, 1993 

MOK or HOLE' C3UDE, fICE Or CAfMC HOCUS ent to<n i t i r m a DEBTH QUMRm OI CSWXT 

121/4" 8Stt"J-55 24.0* 600' 200 »k RFC eat * 300 >k Cliaa * C 

77/8" 51/2" J.5S 15£» 4400' SOO ak C l a n "C» 55/45 + 500 ak C U M 

-c- • 174 u>/ak aallapbana f l a k u 

We plan to circulate cement to surface on all casing strings. Devon Energy Operating Corporation proposes to drill to 4400* to test 
the Grayburg-Jaclunn formation for commercial quantities of gjL If the CrflYburfrJaePaMn is dstm£d nnn-rmnmrTrial, llir 
wauBQW will KB plugged JUJ oinui<lotictl put PvJci A1 Hcgulailuus, frugriuns m aunere TO ansnore on ana gas regulations are 
outlined in the following exhibits and attachments, 
Drilling Program 
Exhibits #1/1-A 
Exhibits 
Exhibit #3/3-A 
Exhibits 
Exhibit #5 
Exhibit m 
Exhibit #7 
H2S Operating Plan 

5 3 Blowout Prevention Equipment 
- Location and Elevation Plat 
- Road Map and Topo Map 
- Wells Within 1 Mile Radius 
- Production Facilities Plat 
* Rotary Rig Layout 

Casing Design 

The undersigned accepts all applicable 
terms, condition, stipulations and 
restrictions concerning operations 
conducted on the leased land or portions 
thereof, as described below: 
Lease No, LC029426-B 
Legal Description: Section 4-T17N-R31E 
Bond Coverage: Nationwide 
BLM Bond No.: C01151 

m l l l l l l - J 
r m u c Q k n v w u i m x n u u i u u n : • i | i n i | a u » l l to o n p f D . mv* u n OR B r e j e m BrMnetsve zona AH4 I U « I I I _ J n m « 

1-"iii ' r-r'-nrnt into mi• muni mat lunwulnio nu IHCTJUIni sun nnr KITIIII I I immm ininnrnm mwiwiiii •MDSPiail wmigiami irsiai 
~rnl 

yO /"") I RANDY JACKSON / t , 
alOWBP ^ f . f i J a , ^ - T I T L B DISTRICT ENGINEER DATS / / 5 / 7 > 7 

(ThisBpace for Faderal or State office use! •<>.„,..,,, n ( „ 

APPROVAL mmmrm m 
iloNOTTIONs'oF^APPROVAZIF A N Y - * P f n " n i ^ 1 < S * ' " H , ' " t ' b t e ««•«•«••»• rtS»t» '"••J«t less, which WuW antltl* the .ppUcaWrn. ^ l i ^ U U ^ i J ^ r ^ 

.PPROVEDHY / ^ ^ L ^ T X T L E DATE 3 / f / < ? \ 

^ Sia Inttruetions On Rivtrw Side £^**£*-w^-" / 

iUc 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and wiLlfullyto make to any department or agta«?of the United States any false fictitiom or fraudulent 
aicmenti or icprcsentalioew as to any matter within its jurisdiction 

MAR-97-95 TUE 12:54 4652364258 P . 92 



SENT BY: 
i 

.1990) 

J 

3- 7-95 ; l'.03PM-
UNITED S T A T E S 

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

DEVON ENERGŶ  
" ŜUBMIT St TRIPLICATE* 

5058275741;# 3/ 3 

Form approved. 

J APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TD DRILL OR DEEPEN 
it TYPE Or' WORK: 

tx TYPE OF WELL: 

DRILL IS DEEPEN • 

OIL 

I NAME OF OPERATOR 

OA.1 Other 

DEVON ENERGY OPERATING CORPORATION 
3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO. 

20 N- BROADWAY, SUITE 1500, OKC, OK 73102 (405) 552-4560 
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location ckarfy and in accordance with any State requirements) * 

Atwrfaoo 3614-FSLi2621"FWL , t . r j y ^ j f c C , T 0 

(SAME) f ^ f e L LIKE APPROVAL 
BY STATE 

5 . L E A S E DESIOKAJIOK AHD SERIAL MO. 

LC0294Z6-B 

B.IF WDIAH, ALLOTTEE OR laXBK MMet 
NA 

7.UW1I AOTEQeWT NAWE 

NA 

B.IARX OK LWJE HAW, WOL HO. 
WEST"B"#8S 

» . A P I HELL tio. 

lo.rmo AVD POOL, on WILDCAT 

GRAYBURG-JACKSON 

11.ate. ,T . ,ofl iLOOt AK> noma on A M A 

SECTION 3 -T17 S- R31E 

l i .OISIAKCI Ul MILES AMD DOIZCTIaH HUM NEAtlCSI TOWH OR vest ors JCJ* 

4 miles e»H A 4 mite* north of Loco Hills, N.M. 
11 nninm OH IXMnt 
EODY KM 

iS.DiiiAwa: rnott PROPOSED 
LOCUIOH TO KEAKEIT 
vRovum OR LEAIE LOUJ. n. 
ffllw.to.Mnat iWg, mil lint if MYl 

2«' 

l s . sn , or ACRE! XII LEASE 

1919.88 
17.NO. ar ACHES Assitsaas 

TO IMS WELL 
40 

la.tilflWCK PttCH fRCPaHED LOCATION* 
TO HEAPJCST HELL, OULLTMS, COMPLETED, 
ox ATOLUB ron, ow run LEASE, FT. SOO' 

LS.SKOSOIED DEPTH 
4400 

3O.B0XNU Oft CABLE TOOLS* 

Rotary 

21.SLEVKTIOHS (SMW 
2961' GR 

Dr .KT.CIL i l r . ) 22. APPnoX. BATE VOBK HILL iXAta* 

February 1, lsss 

23. PitgfQgEp CASING AND CEMENTINfi rHnr.waM 
miiw ITH n ainui QUAwrnv or cneora 

12 lAtM 8 W J - S 5 24.W 600' 200 alt MC n t + 200 sx Clue *c» 

n/r (inn J I I ii.SU MOD 

- C - * L / 4 I b / . k o » U o » h a M f L a i a a 

Wf Him Tfl mrmilOtO nomoat tn Hiafmu «( nil I V - m >LLI*M &t<iuu Bum [ i Ainu aiing rm IIIII mum iu mm*™ III uriii ID niuu' TO (OM 
IM UraYtmrE'JiCKaoit fnrmatinrt for rnmmarrinl luiantitioii of oil. IT ths OayM f̂e J « U u la <k*.u»J UV»-VUUIUICI ibc 
wellbore will be plugged and abandoned per Federal Regulations. Programs to Adhere to onshore oil and gag regulations are 
Outlined in thG follOWine erhihit* and «itarhm«ritir 
Drilling Program 
E U M b l t a r r V l - \ - D l u n u u l P J CVCUllUO C q i f l y U C Q I 

exhibit tfi m Location and F.lrvarirm Plat 
Exhibit #3/3-A = Road Map and Topo Map 
Eihibit #4 » Wells Within 1 Mile Radius 
Exhibit #5 - Production Facilities Plat 
15*h.bU#$ * Rotary Rig Layout 
rrhihit ffT m Cixn'mg Dulfu 
H2S Operating Plan 

The undersigned accepts all applicable 
tcraiSf cnnriiiinn* stipiilatmni and 
MOtriatisnj uMBniig opcVAtiona 
conducted on the leased land nr pnrtinm 
thereof, as described below: 
Lease No. LC029426-B 
Legal Dgsoriptitmt Section 3-T17N-H31E 
B U U M i u i f - i age; i tauuiimux 

BLM Bond No.: C0115I 

*f ABGYB BFACE DEfifHttll Pinmsm VBnr-D i Ui ir pHpsm L i . J-i_ piuJuLUTe mi l |»u|iu«cit new pruaunivczone. II proposal 
to drill or Off Dm rflrecttonnlly, give pertinent data on sirinnirfa.ee locaHong and measured and true vertical depth*. Give blowout preventer Program, If any. 

S I Q K B D . 
/ O . r \ , RANDY JACKSON / . 
[JO&.^^\- [jGCrZytt*-™ TLX DISTRICT ENOINEER DATE / / •> / "1 

This space for Fedaral or Stat« offlea u u ) f^r^iiWrtt: a J b i r a W • 

mim. RCQU1REMB0S Att£ 
I S H I T H O . ̂  A P P R O V A l i D A T * 

ipllcatlon approval oeea not warrant ar certify that tht ipplicint bsldi tegal ar equitable title to these tight) In U» subject leaie which would entitle the appWoMt tHMMlurtmratii 
3NDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY! / - > I *"tWM 

aiu thereon. 

I>PROVEDDV jy^AftsfdZ.^ j ^ ^ t i T m , E SrfAWilS^ 
/ J Sea Instructions On Revarta Side 

tie 18 U.S.C Section 100 f, nukes it a crane for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ô fho United Stales any false, iicthiouj or fraudulent 
dement* or representations sj to any matter within its jurisdiction 

MAR-07-95 TUE 12:55 495236425S P . 93 


